Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

7/125/15

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16001 Sheila - 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20001 Mattie 4462 3.205 0 0 0 0 100 1
20002 Panda 87.90 1.627 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/25/15

12 inches

Armband

Yardage: 138 yds

SCT: 74 sec

Course Faults

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place

m

12201
12202

16 inches

Armband

Call Name Time yps
Simon 48.11 2.868
Phoebe --

Yardage: 140 yds

Call Name Time yps

SCT: 70 sec

Course Faults

-- ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

m

16202

20 inches

Armband

Baila 65.92 2124

Yardage: 143 yds

SCT: 69 sec

Course Faults

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

E Score Place

20203
20205

Call Name Time yps
Ripley 46.51 3.075
Theo --

0 NQ
1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/125/115

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24201 Gibbs 55.45 2579 1 0 0 0 95 1
24203 Bert 53.95 2.651 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/125/15
8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Stella 56.31 2.504 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
8202 Sunny 88.83 1.587 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8401 Sir Newton 78.58 1.794 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12401 Zach - 3 2 0 2 1 NQ
12402 Selkie 7856 1.795 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16403 Huey 57.34 2.511 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
16404 Atta 60.18 2.393 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Truman - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/125/15

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 60 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20406 Bolt 42.69 3.443 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Reacher 51.07 2.878 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
20409 Slate 51.98 2.828 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20408 Solo 60.00 2.450 1 1 0 0 0 90 4

16205 Rev 49.66 2.960 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20405 Stout 84.82 1.733 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

20407 Rigby - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ

20402 Maggie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20404 Lever -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24403 Phantom 70.57 2.083 0 0 0 0 0 86 1

24401 Champ 58.18 2.527 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/125/15
8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8604 Bella 66.71 2.593 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8605 Luke 79.31  2.181 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
8603 Kirby - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12602 Jackson 52.19 3.315 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
12606 Oliver - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16601 Zip 48.62 3.640 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Lily - 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
16605 Winston - 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Skuggi - 3 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/125/15

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQs9 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

20601 Duesy 58.38 3.118 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

20602 Radler 51.41 3.540 3 0 0 2 0 NQ

20603 Goose 54.02 3.369 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20604 Ocean 46.72 3.896 1 0 1 0 0 NQ

20605 Jae 60.80 2.993 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Dui 4955 3.673 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Abbey 43.57 4177 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20608 Amber 54.17 3.360 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20609 Acey 63.00 2.889 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauI}':s E Score Place

24601 Autie 70.51 2.581 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24603 Tigg 66.60 2.733 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 8 NQs 12 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8819 Bizzie 45.08 3.838 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8826 Haley 4719 3.666 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Sally 49.20 3.516 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Vicki 51.28 3.374 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Journey 53.83 3.214 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Presley 55.00 3.145 0 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Tinkerbelle 58.36 2.964 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 64.18 2.696 0 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Ramus - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Roxy 68.59 2.522 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Stella 42.61 4.060 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Brio 46.51 3.720 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Tucker 46.27 3.739 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Brody-Bear 54.08 3.199 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Tabitha - 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
8815 Cici 68.07 2.542 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8818 Pippa 49.76  3.477 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Fly 46.04 3.758 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Doc 67.96 2.546 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Midgie 46.99 3.682 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 6 NQs 16 %Q 27

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12806 Rudi 38.10 4.541 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12805 Jaeger 41.61 4.158 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

12825 Riot 4291 4.032 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 ZiZziZ 55.91 3.094 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Finch 55.94 3.093 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Rous 67.53 2.562 0 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Rudi 65.41 2.645 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12801 G 4246 4.074 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Abby 64.63 2.677 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12804 lzzy 57.68 2.999 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Tag 40.62 4.259 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Mini Cooper 61.14 2.830 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
12810 Bella 51.82 3.338 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt 59.87 2.890 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12813 Maddie 4430 3.905 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12814 Kenzie 47.63 3.632 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Koda 7293 2372 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Brava 60.16 2.876 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Zipper 53.09 3.259 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12820 Shani 40.08 4.316 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Gabby - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12826 Major 61.77 2.801 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Abbie - - -- - - - ABS
12822 Tater Tot -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12823 Owen - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 4 NQs30 %Q 12
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16801 Luna 42.44 4171 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16833 Bryce 43.58 4.061 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

7/25/15

16813
16802
16604
16803
16804
16806
16807
16808
16809
16811
16812
16814
16815
16816
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16834
16835
16836

TJ

Rio
Randy
Paige
Mac
Diz
Robbie
Rai
Snickers
Elly
Cody
Jingle
Louis
Patty
Cruiser
Flyer
Bling
Darby
Flower
Thunder
Kora
Rudy
Gilly
Bandit
Caleb
Yadi
Tula
Evan
Polo
Cowboy
Cayenne
Smokey

3.659
2.889

3.831
4.498
3.571
4.259
2.301
3.815
4.084
3.617
3.719
3.117
2.854

3.305
2.402
2.460
3.405
4.104
3.623
3.294
3.277
3.766
2.716

2.664
4.244
3.371
3.032
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 21 NQs 41 %Q 34

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
20844 Paddy 38.68 4.705 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20851 Ben 39.27 4.635 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20815 Scarlett 40.98 4.441 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20862 Shug 4111 4.427 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20826 Kruz 41.46 4.390 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Blade 42.66 4.266 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Callie 4317 4.216 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Eddie 45.45 4.004 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Perk 46.54 3.911 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Moses 47.88 3.801 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 lzzy 48.93 3.720 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Grace 49.57 3.672 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Fred 50.94 3.573 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Pip 51.77 3.516 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Willow 52.07 3.495 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Casey 52.35 3477 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Hana 53.58 3.397 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Fallon 55.00 3.309 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Jackie-Blue 55.06 3.305 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Slider 55.61 3.273 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 River 60.74 2.996 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Bailey 63.61 2.861 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
20803 Wynn 48.23 3.774 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Friday 46.92 3.879 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Marti -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

7/25/15

20808
20809
20810
20813
20814
20816
20819
20820
20821
20824
20825
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20834
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20842
20845
20846
20848
20849
20852
20854
20855
20856
20859
20860
20861
20863

Fletch
Cody
Sainte
Story
Marco
Rhia
George
Lola
Kelso
Meeka
Ernie
Chaz
Egan
Kiwi
Eerie
Scarlett
K

Trip
Chance
Fury
Katy Muppet
Stella
Tyler
Izzy
Fever
Ink
MarJus
Briley
Beatle
Josie
Sophie
Porter
Dexter
PInk
Kitt
Lana

46.16
60.65
50.30
53.96

44.83
38.50
89.72
49.05
45.87
42.41
50.67
56.37
49.93
49.54
56.45
70.69
44.23
49.53
42.74
43.93
54.45
55.98
41.57

47.57
67.53
54.78

51.45
50.28
48.77
40.25
49.35
51.19
51.17

3.943
3.001
3.618
3.373

4.060
4.727
2.029
3.710
3.968
4.291
3.592
3.229
3.645
3.674
3.224
2.575
4.115
3.675
4.258
4.143
3.343
3.251
4.378

3.826
2.695
3.322

3.537
3.620
3.732
4.522
3.688
3.555
3.557
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

20865 Tease 5479 3.322 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20835 Brio - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 9 NQs 14 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24807 Hawke Eye 4155 4.380 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Baillie 4475 4.067 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Vince 46.03 3.954 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24824 Airee 46.39 3.923 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Gabby 48.89 3.723 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Zef 56.98 3.194 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Sasha 57.24 3.180 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Frankie 59.29 3.070 0 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Willie 63.72 2.856 0 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Molly 68.76  2.647 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Addie 60.23 3.022 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Tamora 52.06 3.496 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Rafe 59.57 3.055 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
24810 Peyton - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24811 Jag 50.61 3.596 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Audi 55.82 3.260 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Brie 60.21 3.023 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Zulu 53.54 3.399 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Athan - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
24821 Annie - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24823 Vibrant 51.22 3.553 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24825 Hallie 4487 4.056 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24827 Atlas 54.28 3.353 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

7/125/15
24822 Zara - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
26801 Effen 37.68 4.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/125/15
8 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s Score Place
8204 Zoom! - 0 0 0 0 NQ
8205 Bonnie 97.57 1.414 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s Score Place
16207 June 55.29 2.586 0 1 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

7/125/15
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20413 Ava 59.10 2.487 0 0 2 0 NQ
20415 Albany 4572 3.215 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

7/125/15

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8606 Kooler 72.21  2.396 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8607 Carree 91.47 1.891 2 2 0 3 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16610 Ruffles 60.67 3.000 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20610 Harry 64.29 2.831 3 1 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7125/15

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4803 Spring 68.01 2.544 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
4804 Foxy 65.39 2.646 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jJ)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8832 Dempsey 4589 3.770 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8839 Teddy 49.26 3.512 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8828 Gretchen 5431 3.185 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8827 Coco 55.68 3.107 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8838 Monty 58.52 2.956 0 0 0 0 0 100
8830 Willow 59.00 2.932 0 0 0 0 0 100
8842 Shiner 74.89 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 100
8831 Cheetah 60.92 2.840 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8833 Bode 59.19 2.923 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8836 Ruger 46.74 3.701 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8840 Einstein 84.09 2.057 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
8837 Jayla - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7125/15

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12831 Brady 50.49 3.506 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Cooper 63.81 2.774 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12829 Jordan 58.79 3.011 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Otto 4537 3.901 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Mathilda - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 4 NQs 10 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16839 Shock! 37.65 4.834 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Emma 48.41 3.760 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16844 Chloe 54.47 3.341 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16841 Maddy 55.37 3.287 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16838 Sadie - 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16840 Eli 68.19 2.669 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Khaos 41.77 4.357 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16843 Eddie 68.03 2.675 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16845 Gemma 68.44 2.659 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Shay 57.91 3.143 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Beck - 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16850 Steffi - 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16851 SoBe 4491 4.053 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
16852 Reggie 58.82 3.094 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16848 Sugar -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7125/15

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 2 NQs 11 %Q 15

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20872 Ace 4830 3.768 o 0 0 0 0 100 1
20884 Tillie 63.77 2.854 o 0 0 0 0 100 2
20866 Finn 79.10  2.301 o 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Millie 66.42 2.740 o 0 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Hope 65.62 2.774 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20869 Magic 60.85 2.991 o 1 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Hank - o 0 0 1 1 NQ
20871 G 76.23 2.388 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Maggie 50.40 3.611 1 1 0 0 o0 NQ
20874 Hemi 70.65 2.576 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20879 Kaylee 71.45  2.547 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20881 Merlot 46.23 3.937 o 0 0 1 0 NQ
20885 Elsa 92.75  1.962 1 0 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

7/125/15

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Mattie 28.39 3.769 1 0 0 0 95 1
20002 Panda 4538 2.358 5 4 4 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

7/125/15

8 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Sunny 24.03 4.245 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12202 Phoebe 39.37 2.591 2 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Jesse 19.03 5.518 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Cassidy - 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

7/125/15

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20407 Rigby 27.58 3.880 0 1 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24203 Bert 29.14 3.672 0 0 2 0 NQ

24401 Champ 36.21 2.955 3 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/125/15

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Stella 56.97 2.299 4 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12201 Simon 44.02 2.976 3 1 0 0 NQ
12401 Zach - 2 1 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvilse Fa::ults E Score Place
16402 Truman 56.49 2.408 5 0 0 0 NQ

16404 Atta 33.44 4.067 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/125/15

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20605 Jae 27.08 5.207 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Ocean 25.33 5.567 1 0 0 0 95 2

16205 Rev - 4 0 1 1 NQ

20203 Ripley 43.93 3.210 2 0 0 0 NQ

20205 Theo 39.93 3.531 1 2 2 0 NQ

20408 Solo 53.80 2.621 6 0 0 0 NQ

20409 Slate 35.84 3.934 0 0 1 0 NQ

20410 Blackberry 47.75 2.953 1 0 0 0 NQ

20402 Maggie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG FaFuIts E Score Place

24201 Gibbs 58.14 2425 2 0 0 0 NQ

24402 Jazz 43.90 3.212 5 1 1 0 NQ

24601 Autie 40.03 3.522 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/125/15
8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 46 sec NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Sir Newton 39.50 3.570 0 1 0 0 NQ
8603 Kirby - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec NQs 4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12604 Sparrow 33.72 4.181 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 Selkie 36.69 3.843 1 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Jackson 3218 4.382 3 2 0 0 NQ
12802 Abby 42.04 3.354 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Brava 50.15 2.812 1 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
12606 Oliver - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 42 sec NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Baila 46.07 3.191 3 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Huey 52.78 2.785 6 2 1 0 NQ
16601 Zip 33.34 4.409 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/125/15

16602 Lily 4542 3.236 2 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Gracie - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Skuggi 43.22 3.401 0 1 1 0 NQ
16605 Winston -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs 13 %Q 7.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
20403 Reacher 31.88 4.799 0 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Lever -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20405 Stout 40.36 3.791 3 2 2 0 NQ
20406 Bolt 4548 3.364 1 2 1 0 NQ
20602 Radler 34.39 4.449 0 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Goose -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20606 Dui 33.13 4.618 1 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Abbey 37.21 4112 3 2 2 0 NQ
20608 Amber - 4 2 2 1 NQ
20609 Acey 48.23 3.172 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Meeka 26.66 5.739 1 0 2 0 NQ
20826 Kruz 27.72 5519 1 1 1 0 NQ
20836 Chance 2417 6.330 3 0 3 0 NQ
20840 Tyler 35.68 4.288 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

7/125/115
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24403 Phantom - 1 0 0 1 NQ
24825 Hallie 40.70 3.759 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 11 NQs 11 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8804 Stella 30.02 4.697 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Fly 30.13 4.680 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Haley 31.11  4.532 0 0 0 0 100 3
8818 Pippa 31.38 4.493 0 0 0 0 100 4
8815 Cici 31.99 4.408 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Brody-Bear 36.95 3.816 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 39.16  3.601 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Tinkerbelle 39.79 3.544 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Presley 41.86 3.368 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Vicki 4542 3.104 0 0 0 0 100
8605 Luke 4562 3.091 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Ramus 43.08 3.273 1 2 1 0 NQ
8604 Bella 43.93 3.210 1 1 0 0 NQ
8802 Roxy 3225 4.372 0 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Brio 3141 4.489 0 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Tucker 2947 4.785 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Sally 34.08 4.137 0 1 0 0 NQ
8811 Tabitha 45.09 3.127 2 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Journey 39.14 3.602 0 1 1 0 NQ
8819 Bizzie 33.08 4.262 1 1 1 0 NQ
8822 Doc 50.28 2.804 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Midgie 39.76  3.546 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 5 NQs 13 %Q 28
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12814 Kenzie 30.75 4.585 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Maddie 31.76  4.440 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Bella 32.81 4.297 0 0 0 0 100 3
12821 Gabby 36.35 3.879 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Finch 39.87 3.536 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Rudi 4131 3.413 3 2 3 0 NQ
12801 G 36.22 3.893 1 3 2 0 NQ
12804 lzzy 4464 3.159 2 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Jaeger 23.71 5.947 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Rudi 26.95 5.232 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Tag - 1 2 1 1 NQ
12808 Mini Cooper 31.36  4.496 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt 43.51 3.241 0 1 0 0 NQ
12816 ZiZiZ 3948 3.571 0 1 0 0 NQ
12817 Koda 40.06 3.520 0 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Shani 34.86 4.045 0 1 0 0 NQ
12825 Riot 29.39 4.798 3 1 1 0 NQ
12826 Major 4945 2.851 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Abbie - - - - - - ABS
12819 Zipper -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
12822 Tater Tot -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12823 Owen - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 8 NQs 26 %Q 24
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16832 Polo 2452 5.995 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Cody 2486 5.913 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Diz 26.55 5.537 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Paige 29.29 5.019 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Bryce 30.32 4.848 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Bandit 33.89 4.338 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Elly 3741 3.929 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Cayenne 40.20 3.657 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Randy 55.32 2.657 2 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Luna 26.48 5.551 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Rio 47.89 3.070 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Mac 29.72 4.946 0 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Robbie 36.80 3.995 1 1 2 0 NQ
16808 Rai 2494 5894 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Snickers -- 2 0 0 0 NQ
16813 TJ 31.15 4.719 1 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Jingle 30.86 4.763 2 1 2 0 NQ
16815 Louis 36.88 3.986 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Patty 2390 6.151 1 1 2 0 NQ
16818 Cruiser 4563 3.222 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Flyer - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Bling - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16821 Darby 55.55 2.646 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Flower 4142 3.549 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Thunder 3552 4.139 0 0 4 0 NQ
16824 Kora 43.27 3.397 3 1 1 0 NQ
16825 Rudy 27.84 5.280 1 0 2 0 NQ
16826 Gilly 37.90 3.879 2 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Caleb 27.40 5.365 2 0 2 0 NQ
16829 Yadi 4120 3.568 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Tula 28.07 5.237 2 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Evan 4473 3.286 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Cowboy 35.37 4.156 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

16836 Smokey 37.14 3.958 1 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 29 NQs 29 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fall:ults E Score Place
20844 Paddy 2293 6.672 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 Scarlett 23.93 6.39%4 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Porter 25.04 6.110 0 0 0 0 100 3
20841 Callie 2553 5.993 0 0 0 0 100 4
20842 lzzy 2570 5.953 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Kiwi 26.68 5.735 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Ink 27.94 5476 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Fred 28.09 5.447 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Ernie 28.56 5.357 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Moses 28.87 5.300 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Eddie 28.93 5.289 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Pip 29.23 5234 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Rhia 29.30 5.222 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Perk 2955 5.178 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Marco 29.95 5.109 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Cody 30.05 5.092 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Josie 30.82 4.964 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Egan 31.53 4.853 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Briley 31.74 4.820 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Lana 33.97 4.504 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Tease 34.64 4.417 0 0 0 0 100
20811 River 35.13 4.355 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Slider 35.83 4.270 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Fallon 36.10 4.238 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/25/15

20805
20813
20848
20802
20839
20601
20803
20804
20807
20808
20810
20812
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20827
20830
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20832
20833
20834
20837
20838
20845
20847
20852
20855
20859
20860
20861
20862
20864
20851
20835

lzzy
Story
MarJus
Bailey
Stella
Duesy
Wynn
Friday
Marti
Fletch
Sainte
Willow
Jackie-Blue
Blade
George
Lola
Kelso
Chaz
Eerie
Scarlett
K
Hana
Trip
Fury
Katy Muppet
Fever
Casey
Beatle
Sophie
Dexter
PInk
Kitt
Shug
Grace
Ben
Brio

4.228
3.915
3.907
3.870
3.828
6.800
4.690
5.817
3.075
4.641
3.948
4.463
2.989
5.972
6.646
2.236
5.568
4177
6.904
4191
4.094
2.990
6.235
5.361
3.718
6.886
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4172
4.452
5.153
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3.626
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AlIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 11 NQs 11 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24812 Baillie 26.69 5.732 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Vince 30.03 5.095 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Addie 30.89 4.953 0 0 0 0 100 3
24824 Airee 33.18 4.611 0 0 0 0 100 4
24823 Vibrant 33.26 4.600 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Jag 34.03 4.496 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Sasha 35.52 4.307 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Brie 35.69 4.287 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Tamora 36.45 4.198 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Zef 37.35 4.096 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Atlas 38.61 3.963 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Molly 47.27 3.237 0 0 0 0 NQ
24603 Tigg 39.16  3.907 0 1 2 0 NQ
24801 Frankie 41.54 3.683 1 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Gabby 29.05 5.267 0 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Rafe 4220 3.626 2 2 2 0 NQ
24807 Hawke Eye 2588 5.912 0 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Peyton 42.04 3.639 3 3 4 0 NQ
24814 Audi 50.63 3.022 1 0 0 0 NQ
24817 Zulu 36.38 4.206 1 1 1 0 NQ
24819 Athan - 1 0 0 1 NQ
24828 Willie 43.38 3.527 1 1 1 0 NQ
24821 Annie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24822 Zara - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/125/15

26 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place

26801 Effen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7125/15

8 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8204 Zoom! 64.17 1.590 2 1 1 0 NQ
8205 Bonnie 58.43 1.746 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

16207 June 2746 3.897 1 0 0 0 95 1




JWW Results

Open - Preferred

7/125/15

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8607 Carree 70.19 1.866 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20415 Albany 41.88 3.367 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

7/125/15

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16610 Ruffles 25.06 6.105 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20413 Ava 42.86 3.570 4 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7125/15

4 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Spring 46.63 3.024 0 1 0 0 NQ
4804 Foxy 53.31 2.645 1 1 2 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8832 Dempsey 30.52 4.620 0 0 0 0 100 1
8828 Gretchen 38.27 3.684 0 0 0 0 100 2
8833 Bode 38.31 3.681 0 0 0 0 100 3
8842 Shiner 43.28 3.258 0 0 0 0 100 4
8831 Cheetah 46.08 3.060 0 0 0 0 100
8827 Coco 48.93 2.882 0 0 0 0 100
8830 Willow 50.12 2.813 1 0 0 0 NQ
8834 Willie 59.05 2.388 1 0 0 0 NQ
8836 Ruger 31.38 4.493 0 1 1 0 NQ
8838 Monty 48.33 2.917 1 0 0 0 NQ
8839 Teddy 36.42 3.871 1 1 1 0 NQ
8840 Einstein 50.48 2.793 1 1 2 0 NQ
8837 Jayla - 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7125/15

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12832 Otto 30.48 4.823 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Cooper 3543 4.149 0 0 0 0 100 2
12831 Brady 39.74 3.699 0 0 0 0 100 3
12829 Jordan 43.53 3.377 0 0 0 0 100 4

12827 Mathilda - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16839 Shock! 2214  6.911 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Chloe 31.28 4.891 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Emma 33.75 4.533 0 0 0 0 100 3
16841 Maddy 38.16  4.009 0 0 0 0 100 4
16845 Gemma 41.86 3.655 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Sadie - 1 1 1 1 NQ
16840 Eli - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16843 Eddie 4142 3.694 1 1 1 0 NQ
16846 Shay 46.69 3.277 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7125/15

16847 Beck 44.64 3.427 1 0 2 0 NQ
16850 Steffi 28.38 5.391 0 1 0 0 NQ
16851 SoBe 43.47 3.520 1 0 0 0 NQ
16852 Reggie 35.63 4.294 1 1 3 0 NQ
16842 Khaos - - - - - - ABS
16848 Sugar - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20870 Hank 2841 5.385 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Ace 30.89 4.953 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Millie 40.60 3.768 0 0 0 0 100 3
20868 Hope 43.42 3.524 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Magic 48.81 3.135 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Harry 4218 3.627 1 1 3 0 NQ
20866 Finn 55.06 2.779 0 0 0 0 NQ
20871 G 53.50 2.860 2 1 1 0 NQ
20874 Hemi 4493 3.405 1 1 1 0 NQ
20879 Kaylee 43.23 3.539 1 2 1 0 NQ
20881 Merlot 32.57 4.698 1 1 1 0 NQ
20884 Tillie 41.36 3.699 1 1 1 0 NQ
20885 Elsa 62.67 2.441 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Maggie - -- -- -- - - ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
7/125/15

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20001 Mattie 36.86 3 6 11 19 20 55 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

7/125/115
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12825 Riot 23.59 5 9 11 27 20 72 1
12201 Simon 40.16 3 5 11 0 0 NQ
12202 Phoebe -- 6 5 0 0 NQ
12606 Oliver - - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 Huey 31.03 18 27 20 73 1
16602 Lily 33.67 2 5 11 27 20 65 2
16605 Winston 45.62 5 5 10 O NQ
16202 Baila -- - - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20203 Ripley 20.21 2 5 11 27 20 65 1
20828 Egan 34.37 3 9 11 17 0 NQ
20863 Lana 22.49 3 9 11 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/125/15

24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100

Points

s 24 57 810 SB Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

24401 Champ 31.93 5 0 13 27 20 65 1



FAST Results

Open - Regular

7/125/115
8 inches SCT: 38 sec NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8604 Bella 41.66 4 4 5 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 0 %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12804 lzzy 32.31 5 9 11 19 20 64 1
12822 Tater Tot -- - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16801 Luna 27.41 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
16830 Tula 27.80 2 7 18 27 20 74
16814 Jingle 32.30 5 9 13 27 20 74 3
16204 Cassidy -- 1 5 11 10 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/125/15

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 chl_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20824 Meeka 32.26 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20605 Jae 32.97 5 9 1 27 20 72 2
20607 Abbey 33.00 6 5 13 27 20 70 3
20606 Dui 34.58 3 9 13 27 20 70 4

20823 Fred 28.66 3 9 18 19 20 69

20602 Radler 35.45 3 7 1 27 20 65

20404 Lever 31.75 2 9 13 0 0 NQ

20608 Amber 35.13 1 4 1 17 0 NQ

20807 Marti 38.65 2 9 11 0 0 NQ

20811 River - - - - - - ABS

20837 Fury - - - - - - ABS

20835 Brio - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 PC;I_I’;tS 810 SB Score Place

24816 Brie 35.93 2 3 1 27 20 60 1

24203 Bert 29.53 1 3 13 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/125/15

24601 Autie - 1 5 11 19 0 NQ
24603 Tigg 38.27 4 6 5 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

7/125/15
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12807 Tag 30.35 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
12604 Sparrow -- 2 4 12 0 0 NQ
12816 ZiZiZ 32.08 2 4 12 18 0 NQ
12815 Abbie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16824 Kora 30.85 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20857 Eddie 33.84 5 9 18 27 20 78 1
20856 Porter 34.02 6 9 18 19 20 70 2
20852 Beatle 30.53 4 9 18 17 20 68 3
20803 Wynn 35.94 6 7 11 19 20 60 4
20810 Sainte 37.73 3 9 5 9 0 NQ
20820 Lola 35.31 2 9 11 9 0 NQ
20832 K 39.31 3 9 12 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

7/25/15
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24802 Gabby 25.57 1 4 18 18 20 61 1
24810 Peyton - 3 6 5 19 0 NQ
24825 Hallie 43.05 2 9 5 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

7/25/15
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12806 Rudi 28.42 5 9 11 27 20 72 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16804 Mac 34.78 2 9 18 17 20 66 1
16808 Rai 32.14 5 9 12 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 13 NQs4 %Q 76
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20830 Eerie 30.92 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20815 Scarlett 31.34 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20844 Paddy 29.24 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
20861 Kitt 31.36 5 9 18 27 20 79 4
20842 lzzy 31.62 5 9 18 27 20 79
20804 Friday 34.94 5 6 18 27 20 74
20805 lzzy 30.75 5 9 18 17 20 69
20850 Moses 33.65 4 9 18 19 20 69
20855 Sophie 25.10 3 9 18 17 20 67



FAST Results

Master - Regular

7/25/15
20846 Ink 26.27 3 9 18 17 20 67
20843 Pip 28.12 3 9 18 17 20 67
20847 Casey 30.17 3 9 18 17 20 67
20841 Callie 35.16 6 9 11 19 20 62
20827 Chaz 29.70 3 9 12 19 O NQ
20838 Katy Muppet 35.26 3 9 12 27 O NQ
20849 Briley 29.34 3 9 5 19 0 NQ
20851 Ben 14.05 1 5 13 17 O NQ
20833 Hana - -- - - - -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time Ts 2.4 chl_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24803 Addie 31.10 5 9 18 27 20 79
24823 Vibrant 26.16 3 9 18 17 20 67 2
24807 Hawke Eye 36.87 6 9 11 19 20 61 3
24815 Vince 39.48 3 9 18 9 0 NQ
24822 Zara -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
7125/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8205 Bonnie 35.09 3 5 M 9 20 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20413 Ava 28.56 3 9 11 27 20 70 1
20869 Magic 26.84 2 5 11 27 20 65 2

20208 Bren 35.34 3 5 5 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

7/125/115
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12827 Mathilda - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20868 Hope 30.05 2 5 18 19 O NQ
20885 Elsa 41.25 1 5 11 10 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
7125/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8835 Pogo 33.95 2 4 18 18 20 62 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16611 Frost -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20415 Albany 27.33 3 6 5 19 0 NQ

20880 Kioti 39.78 2 4 1 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7125/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8839 Teddy 35.00 4 9 11 27 20 71
8831 Cheetah 31.04 2 4 18 18 20 62 2
8832 Dempsey 33.63 2 6 12 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12831 Brady 31.73 4 9 18 17 20 68 1
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20870 Hank 34.05 5 9 18 27 20 79
20872 Ace 26.22 4 4 18 18 20 64 2
20610 Harry 39.28 2 6 5 9 0 NQ
20873 Maggie 38.16 4 9 5 19 0 NQ
20881 Merlot 33.52 6 9 5 27 0 NQ





